AZALEA CLASSIC SPONSORSHIP GUIDE

MONDAY, APRIL 14, 2025 BEAR'S BEST ATLANTA 9:00 AM

CHOA.ORG/AZALEACLASSIC

Benefiting





2025 Azalea Classic

Sponsorship Opportunities



Monday, April 14, 2025 | Bear's Best Atlanta

Join us for the 3rd annual Azalea Classic on the Monday after
The Masters at Bear's Best Atlanta. The winning foursome will be
presented with blazers at the awards ceremony. All proceeds from the
event will benefit the Aflac Cancer and Blood Disorders Center
of Children's Healthcare of Atlanta.

Presenting Sponsor (\$15,000)

- Eight playing positions
- Eight player gift packages
- Sponsor board listing
- Corporate recognition/signage at registration
- Corporate recognition/signage on driving range
- Corporate recognition/signage at awards reception
- Corporate recognition/signage at the turn
- Corporate recognition on event webpage
- Opportunity to have display on one hole

Eagle Sponsor (\$7,500)

- Four playing positions
- Four player gift packages
- Sponsor board listing
- Corporate recognition on nine tee boxes
- Corporate recognition on event webpage
- Opportunity to have display on one hole

Birdie Sponsor (\$3,500)

- Four playing positions
- Four player gift packages
- Sponsor board listing

Individual Sponsor (\$1,000)

- One playing position
- One player gift package

Hole Sponsor (\$750)

• One tee sponsor sign

Benefiting





2025 Azalea Classic

Commitment Form

Yes, I will suppo	ort Azalea Classic at the	following level:
Presentin	g Sponsor	\$15,000
☐ Eagle Spo	nsor	\$7,500
Birdie Spo	onsor	\$3,500
Individual	Sponsor	\$1,000
☐ Hole Spor	nsor	\$750
Required Inform	mation	
Sponsor Name/Company:		
As you wish to appear in event materials* *Print Deadline Friday, April 4		
Contact:		
Contact:		
Address:		
Phone:		
_ ••		
Email:		
Payment Metho	od	
Pa	Pay online at www.choa.org/azaleaclassic	
Ch	Check enclosed, made payable to Children's Healthcare of Atlant	
Sponsorships due by Friday, April 4 for print inclusion. If you are paying with check, please complete this form and return with payment to:		

Children's Healthcare of Atlanta Foundation Attn: Anna Shumard 1575 Northeast Expressway Atlanta, Georgia 30329

Benefiting



